
                                                     PLED Approved Site Churches*                                             
Church	Site	Size:		1X=	100-300	Attendees;				2X=	301-700;				3X=	701-1500;				4X=	1501+	

	 																																	Church	 	 	 Size	 Website/Phone#							        Opportunities      Supervisor/Email  
1. Thomas Road (Pastor Jonathan Falwell)  4X  www.trbc.org      36        Dr. Dave Adams  

One Mountain View Road, Lynchburg, VA 24502     434-239-9281                         deadams2@liberty.edu              
2. Bedrock Community (Pastor Jonge Tate) 2X www.bedrockchurch.com     11    Pastor Jonge Tate 

P.O. Box 1335, Bedford, VA 24523   540-296-4174                     jonge@bedrockchurch.com             
3. Bedrock Vinton (Pastor Bill Coleman)  2X         www.roanoke.bedrockchurch.com 4           Pastor Bill Coleman 

3735 Franklin Rd., Box #105, Roanoke, VA 24014  540-632-2740                          bill@bedrockchurch.com         
4. Beulah Baptist (Pastor Dennis Hollandsworth) 1X www.beulahsbc.org                     4   Pastor Dennis Hollandsworth  

Leesville Road, Lynchburg VA 24502    434-239-1776                    pastordennis@beulahsbc.org                           
5. Brentwood (Pastor Jon Dupin)                2X  www.brentwoodchurch.org          12      Pastor Jon Dupin 

Cavalier Circle, Forest, VA 24551   434-525-7481                        jon@brentwoodchurch.org             
6. Calvary Baptist (Pastor Chad Harris)   1X www.calvarybsaptistconcord.com 4   Pastor Chad Harris 

Village Highway, Concord, VA 24538   434-993-3128   cbcharris@shentel.net               
7. Calvary Baptist (Pastor Louis Beckwith)  1X     www.calvarymeanslove.com        4                Rick Foster  

20957 Timberlake Road, Lynchburg, VA 24502  434-239-9133                               rickfosterva@gmail.com          
8. Calvary Chapel (Pastor Troy Warner)   3X www.cclburg.com                     4 Pastor Joe Pamer 

742 Leesville Road, Lynchburg, VA 24502   434-239-5040    joep@cclburg.com   
9. Crossroads (Pastor Josh Coldren)  2X      www.crossroadsroanoke.com        4  Pastor Josh Coldren  

4827 Delray Street, NW, Roanoke, VA 24012   540-362-1623                            josh.coldren@trbc.org                
10. Dan River Church (Pastor Scott Randlett)   2X  www.danriverchurch.org  4  Pastor Scott Randlett  

2805 Riverside Dr., Danville, VA 24540                 434-582-2020                scott.randlett@danriverchurch.org    
11. Forest Baptist (Pastor Tyler Scarlett)  2X       www.forestbaptistchurch.org       9  Pastor Tyler Scarlett 

PO Box 478, Forest, Virginia 24551    434-525-4841                                     tyler@forestbaptistchurch.org                       
12. Gospel Community (Pastor Andrew Moroz)   3X www.gospelcc.org                4    Pastor Brian Friberg  

PO Box 4471, Lynchburg, VA 24502   434-701-0203                                   brian@gospelcc.org 
13. Greater Grace Chapels (Pastor Al Stewart)  1X www.greatergracechapel.com   Pastor Al Stewart 

                 1301 Greenview Dr. Lynchburg, VA 24502   203-206-2828   rev.stuw@yahoo.com  
14. Heritage Baptist (Pastor Nathan Smith)    3X www.hbclynchburg.com  12  Pastor Nathan Smith 

512 Breezewood Drive, Lynchburg, VA  24502  434-237-6505                         nsmith@hbclynchburg.com           
15. Hyland Heights (Pastor Carl Weiser)  3X    www.hhbc.net      4  Pastor Mike Summy 

11249 Wards Road, Rustburg, VA 24588   434-821-6906                             msummy@hhbc.net   
16. Lakewood Baptist (Pastor Dan Manley)    2X   www.lakewoodbaptistsbc.com      4      Pastor Dan Manley 

2469 Sunburst Road, Evington, VA 24550   434-525-1234                                 danlbc1@verizon.net 
17. Lynchburg City Church    1X www.lynchburgcitychurch.com  4 Pastor Joe Dekreon 

804 Leesville Rd. Lynchburg, VA 24502   434-738-7749                 jrdekreon@gmail.com                                 
18. New Dawn / Iglesia Nuevo Amanecer  1X  www.trbc.org / *Spanish Church   2      Pastor Sergio Guardia                 

One Mountain View Road, Lynchburg, VA  24502     434-239-9281                          sergio.guardia@trbc.org  
19. Oakland United Methodist Church 1X    2 Pastor Kent Wise 

2465 Goode Station Rd. Goode, VA 24556   540-586-1876   kentwise@vaumc.org               
20. One Community (Pastor Paul Dudley)  2X  www.onecc.org                     4  Matt Short  

1415 Kemper Street, Lynchburg, VA 24502   434-248- 0405                                    matt@onecc.org            
21. Riverside Church (Pastor Jim Carter)  2X www.riversidelynchburg.com        4  Pastor Jim Carter  

5039 Boonsboro Road, Lynchburg, VA 24503  417-894-3459    jim@riversidelynchburg.com       
22. The Tabernacle (Pastor Danny Campbell) 2X www.thetabernaclefamily.org        4  Pastor Joey Bray 

1978 South Boston Road, Danville, VA 24540  434-822-6100          joeybray@thetabernaclefamily.org    
23. Thomas Terrace (Pastor Mark Grooms)               2X www.myttbc.com     4 Chris Ellis 

10660 Richmond Hwy, Lynchburg, VA 24504  434-993-3777                              chris@myttbc.com           
24. Timberlake Baptist (Pastor Brian Ferrell)  3X  www.timberlakebaptist.org            4 Nathan Williams 

21395 Timberlake Road, Lynchburg, VA 24502  434-237-6464            nwilliams@timberlakebaptist.org                   
25. Timber Ridge Baptist (Pastor Phil Kelly)  1X www.timberridgebaptist.org           4 Pastor Phil Kelly 

3234 Timber Ridge Road, Bedford, VA  24523  540-586-9267                      philkelley.pk@gmail.com         
 



26. West Lynchburg Baptist (Pastor Robert Putt) 1X www.wlbc.org    4 Pastor Ron Putt 
3031 Memorial Avenue, Lynchburg, VA 24501  434-845-4600                                   rputt@wrlbc.org   

27. Hill City Church (Pastor James Hobson)                   1X www.hillcitychurchva.com             4 Pastor James Hobson 
                   2420 Memorial Avenue, Miller Park, VA 24501  434-382-7922                                    jhhobson@liberty.edu 
   
 


